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MAR. 16, 1999

HB 512

HB 592

HB 17

HB 129

HB 167

HB 187

HB 227

HB 228

HB 230

HB 395

HB 557

Soft, L

Hibbard, C

Lawson, B

Stovall, J

Johnson, R

Tropila, J

Molnar, B

Ewer, D

Holden, J

Facey, T

Ewer, D

Generally revise chemical dependency insurance laws

Revise employment laws

Limit solid waste fees for home-based businesses in single family residence

Revise laws pertaining to highway hazards in area of emergency response vehicles

Revise statutes affected by termination of Old Fund Liability Tax  Jan 1,1999

Set requirements for posting work zone and construction zone speed limit signs

Generally revise collection laws involving corporations

Revise first election for officers of newly incorporated city to town

Allow discretion in size of members on the county health board

Revise eligibility for unemployment insurance benefits for part time workers

Medical privacy for work comp claims

CONVENES 1:00 P.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 59

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

10 )

11 )

In packet of 3/10/99

In packet of 3/15/99

In packet of 3/15/99

In packet of 3/15/99

In packet of 3/15/99

In packet of 3/15/99

In packet of 3/15/99

In packet of 3/15/99

In packet of 3/15/99

In packet of 3/15/99

In packet of 3/15/99

(S) Business and Industry; Vote: 7 - 0

(S) Labor and Employment Relations; Vote: 8 - 1

(S) Local Government; Vote: 11 - 0

(S) Highways and Transportation; Vote: 8 - 3

(S) Labor and Employment Relations; Vote: 9 - 0

(S) Highways and Transportation; Vote: 11 - 0

(S) Judiciary; Vote: 8 - 0

(S) Local Government; Vote: 10 - 1

(S) Local Government; Vote: 11 - 0

(S) Labor and Employment Relations; Vote: 9 - 0

(S) Labor and Employment Relations; Vote: 9 - 0

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

SENATE AGENDA

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2/3 of Each House
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HB 561

HJ 25

SB 112

SB 128

HB 44

HB 100

HB 126

HB 136

HB 269

SB 187

SB 289

HB 142

HB 373

HB 522

HA

HA

HA

HA

Gallus, S

Gillan, K

Franklin, E

Christiaens, C

Johnson, R

Simon, B

Johnson, R

Williams, C

Molnar, B

Tester, J

Doherty, S

Anderson, S

Younkin, C

Pavlovich, B

Allow transportation district to exceed apportioned funds

Resolution urging lower speed limits in school zones

Revise laws governing identification of criminal offenders

Make permanent the Montana Living Trust Act

Use portion of coal trust for health facility authority purposes

Generally revise laws administered by the state auditor

Provide for the use of automated external defibrillators

Revise laws governing comprehensive health association

Establish a family advocacy program

Revise crop dusting lien

Regulate intrastate pay phone calls

Clarify environmental review for state proposals

Clarify herd district laws--annexation into existing herd district

Clarify between in-state & out-of-state beer sale laws

12 )

13 )

14 )

15 )

16 )

17 )

18 )

19 )

20 )

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

In packet of 3/15/99

In packet of 3/15/99

(S) Highways and Transportation; Vote: 11 - 0

(S) Highways and Transportation; Vote: 8 - 3

(S) Public Health, Welfare and Safety; Vote: 6 - 0

(S) Business and Industry; Vote: 4 - 0

(S) Public Health, Welfare and Safety; Vote: 8 - 0

(S) Public Health, Welfare and Safety; Vote: 8 - 0

(S) Judiciary; Vote: 9 - 0

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2/3 of Each House


